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1,800 Meters Middle School Boys

Official Team Scores
Plainview

Broken Bow
Ainsworth

Centura

Troy Rasmussen
Ty Schlueter
Jose Escandon
Jordan Mosel
Kyler Mosel
Devon Tunender
Jorge Flores

Eli Schroeder
Ben Flynn
Zackary Holloway
Isaac Pistulka
Parker Lauritsen
Riese Kahnk
Ryan Waldmann
Kylen Borders
Brett Norris
Hayden Kluthe
Wade Bond
Kooper Webb
Kadin Hines
Corbin Swanson
Tyler Jelinek
Atley Titus
Gabriel Jacobsen
Cole Callahan
Zach Stobbe
McLain Adams
Cole Mowery
Cris Irineo

Gage Sintek
Michael Smith
Ashton Wadas
Guy Bitz

24
35
38
39

6:48 Centura
7:04 Ainsworth
7:08 Gibbon
7:15 Plainview
7:17 Plainview
7:23 Plainview
7:25 Broken Bow
7:28 Ravenna
7:30 Ainsworth
7:32 Broken Bow
7:33 West Holt
7:43 Centura
7:45 Broken Bow
7:47 Wood River
7:53 Broken Bow
7:55 Plainview
7:58 Ord

8:03 Gibbon
8:05 Centura
8:09 Gibbon
8:19 Ainsworth
8:20 West Holt
8:21 Ainsworth
8:22 Central Valley
8:23 Centura
8:24 Central Valley
8:25 Centura
8:29 St. Edward

08:30.2 St. Edward
08:30.7 Ord

8:42 Ansley-Litchfield
8:44 Ord
8:47 Ravenna



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

7 Jestin Sears

8 Owen Woodward
8 Chad Schmidt

7 Kaden Reeves

8 Grant Taylor

8 Keith Cole

7 Ethan Arens

7 Daniel Flint

7 Jack Myers
10 Josiah Ketelsen

8:55 Arcadia-Loup City
8:57 Ravenna

9:01 Broken Bow

9:15 Arcadia-Loup City
9:22 Ainsworth

9:35 Ainsworth

9:40 Ainsworth
10:20 Broken Bow
10:29 Broken Bow
10:48 St. Edward



